
Thank you for preregistering. We look forward to seeing you there. 

  2024 IMHA ANNUAL CONVENTION 
   April 21 - 23 

at Hilton Charlotte University, Charlotte, NC 
Call by March 29 - 704-547-7444 *  Group Name: MHA * Single/Double Occ Room: $149/night 

Booking Link for Online Room Reservation 
 

H A U L E R  /  C O O P  /  P R O C E S S O R  
R E G I S T R A T I O N  F O R M  

Registration Fees 
Early Bird  

After 
March 20 

After  
April 10 

IMHA Member 
Non-Member Hauler (includes 1 yr membership) 

Non-Member Coop 
Non-Member Processor 

$295 
$545 
$695 
$1,045 

$345 
$595 
$745 

$1,095 

$400 
$650 
$800 

$1,150 
Tuesday Only  
(Guest of a registered attendee to attend activities on Tuesday ONLY and includes 
the banquet. Does not apply for Sunday or Monday) 

$175 $200 $225 

Golf Outing $150 $175 $200 
Each person who attends a meal or activity must pay the registration fee.  *Dietary restrictions? Let us know by April 8* 

The 20th Annual Bruce Johnston golf outing will be at Rocky River Golf Club.. Send groups by April 8th.  
Fee Includes: 18 holes of golf, cart, lunch, transportation, competition prizes.  
*NOTE: Book Your Clubs by April 1st. Call 704-455-1200 x2 

 

Name(s) - Please type                                                 
Registration 

Fee 
Golf 
Fee 

Total 

    
    
    
    
    

(All fees are in US funds and require US bank checks, cash and credit card payments.)                          USD TOTAL: $__________ 

COMPANY:        CONTACT NAME:      

ADDRESS:      CITY, STATE ZIP:       

PHONE:       EMAIL:      

Payment options:   Check enclosed     Invoice me (Payment must be received by April 8) 
Refunds not available after April 1 

*To pay with a credit card, go to the website, add each item to the cart to checkout. 
Mail to:  INTERNATIONAL MILK HAULERS ASSOCIATION, 3980 RIVER RD, WISCONSIN DELLS, WI 53965 

EMAIL: Cherie@milkhauler.org         Questions? Call 608-354-7110 

https://www.hilton.com/en/attend-my-event/clthuhf-mha-b774084e-9dd3-4f1a-9852-8c9a521381b5/
https://www.milkhauler.org/convention-registration
mailto:Cherie@milkhauler.org

	After 
	After March 20
	Registration Fees
	April 10
	Early Bird 
	$400
	$345
	$295
	IMHA Member
	$650
	$595
	$545
	Non-Member Hauler (includes 1 yr membership)
	$800
	$745
	$695
	Non-Member Coop
	$1,150
	$1,095
	$1,045
	Non-Member Processor
	$225
	$200
	$175
	Tuesday Only (Guest of a registered attendee to attend activities on Tuesday ONLY and includes the banquet. Does not apply for Sunday or Monday)
	$200
	$175
	$150
	Golf Outing
	The 20th Annual Bruce Johnston golf outing will be at Rocky River Golf Club.. Send groups by April 8th. 
	Fee Includes: 18 holes of golf, cart, lunch, transportation, competition prizes. 
	*NOTE: Book Your Clubs by April 1st. Call 704-455-1200 x2
	Name(s) - Please type                                                
	Registration Fee
	Golf
	Fee
	Total


