

2024 IMHA ANNUAL CONVENTION April 21 - 23

at Hilton Charlotte University, Charlotte, NC

Call by March 29 - 704-547-7444 * *Group Name:* MHA * Single/Double Occ Room: \$149/night

Booking Link for Online Room Reservation

HAULER / COOP / PROCESSOR REGISTRATION FORM

Registration Fees			After
	Early Bird	March 20	April 10
IMHA Member	\$295	\$345	\$400
Non-Member Hauler (includes 1 yr membership)	\$545	\$595	\$650
Non-Member Coop	\$695	\$745	\$800
Non-Member Processor	\$1,045	\$1,095	\$1,150
Tuesday Only (Guest of a registered attendee to attend activities on Tuesday ONLY and includes the banquet. Does not apply for Sunday or Monday)	\$175	\$200	\$225
Golf Outing	\$150	\$175	\$200

Each person who attends a meal or activity must pay the registration fee. *Dietary restrictions? Let us know by April 8*

The 20th Annual Bruce Johnston golf outing will be at Rocky River Golf Club.. Send groups <u>by April 8th</u>. Fee Includes: 18 holes of golf, cart, lunch, transportation, competition prizes.

*NOTE: Book Your Clubs by April 1st. Call 704-455-1200 x2

Name(s) - Please type	Registration Fee	Golf Fee	Total

(All fees are in US funds and require U	JS bank checks, cash and credit card payments.)	USD TO	OTAL: \$	
COMPANY:	CONTACT NAM	ЛЕ:		
ADDRESS:	CITY, STATE ZIP:			
PHONE:	EMAIL:			
Payment options:	enclosed Invoice me (Payment must be r	received by Apri	18)	
		Refunds i	ot available after	April
* <mark>To pay with a credit card</mark> , go	to the website, add each item to the cart to	o checkout.		
Mail to: INTERNATIONAL MILK	HAULERS ASSOCIATION, 3980 RIVER RD, WI	SCONSIN DELLS	, WI 53965	

EMAIL: Cherie@milkhauler.org Questions? Call 608-354-7110

Thank you for preregistering. We look forward to seeing you there.